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The Card of River Tavern from Manchester includes about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $15.4. River Tavern, as a proud member of the Department of Agriculture's Farm to
Chef Program, sources local ingredients to craft our culinary creations. Our menu changes frequently to
showcase seasonal produce and fresh fish from the Chester community. Enjoy lunch or dinner with farm beef
burgers, scallops, seafood crepes, and homemade pastas. Indulge in decadent desserts like chocolate soufflé or
date pudding, and pair your meal with a selection of non-alcoholic beverages or spirits. In addition to beer and
wine, we offer unique sparkling wine cocktail recipes.
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Chicken Wings

WINGS

Small

MUSSELS SAUTEED $13.0
Salads

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $10.0
Firsts

MADE TO ORDER GUACAMOLE $11.0
First Courses

HOUSE PICKLED SMELT CROSTINI $9.0
CREAMY CHICKPEA SOUP $9.0
MARINATED ITALIAN $5.0

CASTELVETRANO GAETA OLIVES

Dessert

GINGER-PLUM CREME BRULEE
CHOCOLATE-WHIPPED RICOTTA
CAPRESE CAKE

BAKED TO ORDER DATE PUDDING

BAKED TO ORDER BITTERSWEET
CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

Main Course

GRILLED STONINGTON
SWORDFISH

PAN ROASTED STONINGTON
MONKFISH

SAUTEED FRESH SHRIMP SQUID

BRAISED HOUSE CURED BEEF
PASTRAMI

GRILLED PRIME VERMONT
COPPER RIDGE NY STRIP STEAK

$6.0
$8.0
$8.0
$12.0

$12.0

$28.0

$28.0
$28.0

$23.0

$36.0

River Tavern

23 Main St Chester, CT 06412-
1311, Manchester, United
States

21:00

Thursday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:30

Opening Hours:

Monday 17:00-21:00

Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-15:00 17:00-

Saturday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 |
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Sunday 12:00-15:00 16:00-20:30
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