



## **River Tavern Menu**

https://menuweb.menu
23 Main St Chester, CT 06412-1311, Manchester, United States
+18605269417 - http://www.rivertavernchester.net/









The Card of River Tavern from Manchester includes about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.4. River Tavern, as a proud member of the Department of Agriculture's Farm to Chef Program, sources local ingredients to craft our culinary creations. Our menu changes frequently to showcase seasonal produce and fresh fish from the Chester community. Enjoy lunch or dinner with farm beef burgers, scallops, seafood crepes, and homemade pastas. Indulge in decadent desserts like chocolate soufflé or date pudding, and pair your meal with a selection of non-alcoholic beverages or spirits. In addition to beer and wine, we offer unique sparkling wine cocktail recipes.

## **River Tavern Menu**



Chicken Wings		Dessert	
WINGS		GINGER-PLUM CRÈME BRULEE	\$6.0
		CHOCOLATE-WHIPPED RICOTTA	\$8.0
Small		CAPRESE CAKE	\$8.0
MUSSELS SAUTÉED	\$13.0	BAKED TO ORDER DATE PUDDING	\$12.0
Salads		BAKED TO ORDER BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE SOUFFLÉ	\$12.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	Main Course	
Firsts		GRILLED STONINGTON SWORDFISH	\$28.0
MADE TO ORDER GUACAMOLE	GUACAMOLE \$11.0	PAN ROASTED STONINGTON MONKFISH	\$28.0
First Courses		SAUTÉED FRESH SHRIMP SQUID	\$28.0
HOUSE PICKLED SMELT CROSTINI	\$9.0	BRAISED HOUSE CURED BEEF	\$23.0
CREAMY CHICKPEA SOUP	\$9.0	,	
MARINATED ITALIAN CASTELVETRANO GAETA OLIVES	\$5.0	GRILLED PRIME VERMONT COPPER RIDGE NY STRIP STEAK	\$36.0

## **River Tavern**

23 Main St Chester, CT 06412-1311, Manchester, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 17:00-21:00

Wednesday 12:00-15:00 17:00-

21:00

Thursday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Saturday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Sunday 12:00-15:00 16:00-20:30

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>

